ROANE COUNTY FAMILY RESOURCE NETWORK AGENCY OVERVIEW

WHO WE ARE:

Roane County Family Resource Network is a 501(C)(3) non-profit organization that strives to increase community awareness of local and state issues that affect children and families; assist community groups in working together to identify and address local issues, promote the coordination of existing community services to maximize benefits to families, and promote opportunities for families to experience success within Roane County.

WHAT WE DO:

- Monthly Community Networking Meetings (every fourth Tuesday in person and via Zoom)
- Community Education/Training Opportunities (newsletters, resource guides, informational fact sheets, social media campaigns)
- Prevention/Community Support Programs (ex. Community Baby Shower, Resource Fairs, Back to School Bash, School Hygiene Bags, etc.)
- Community Engagement/Partnership (Roane County Prevention Coalition, Roane Partners in Prevention, Roane County Family Support Center Advisory Council)
- Grant-Seeking for Community Growth (PIP, PACF, DoHS, etc.)

WHO WE PARTNER WITH:

- Parents, Grandparents, Families
- Local Service Providers
- Local Schools
- Out of County Service Providers
- State/Federal Service Agencies

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT OUR WEBSITE:



WWW.ROANEFRN.ORG

- Local Businesses
- Community Stakeholders
- Local Churches/Places of Worship
- ...we are always looking to form new partnerships!

CONTACT US:

S 304-927-6070

ROANEFRN@GMAIL.COM